7/26/2014

gid LastName

401 BRAGA

405 PICKET

Totals:

Drawer

$35.20

$38.58

$73.78

Drawer Report BR

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($6.80) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($5.72) $0.00

($12.52)

#Paids/'Void

11

Handle Net Handle
$42.00 $42.00
$44.30 $44.30
$86.30 $86.30

$0.00

$0.00

32

36



